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2018 Healthcare Schedule of Fees 

 
Assisted Living   Sq.Ft.  Daily Single Daily Double Daily Single  Daily Double 
Apartment        Non-discounted Rate Non-discounted Rate 
 
1BR/1BA  462  $139  n/a  $229   n/a   
 
1BR/1BA  634  $144  $244  $239   $319 
 
1BR/1BA  702  $151  $250  $250   $334 
 

 

 
Health Care   Daily Single Daily Double Daily Single  Daily Double 
Center       Non-discounted Rate Non-discounted Rate 
 
Semi-Private  $96  n/a  $268   n/a   
 
Private   $190  n/a  $364   n/a 
 

 

 
The Oaks   Daily Single Daily Double Daily Single  Daily Double 
Memory Care      Non-discounted Rate Non-discounted Rate 
 
Semi-Private  $124  n/a  $300   n/a   
 
Private   $216  n/a  $386   n/a 
 

 


